Name
ADKINS, CECIL HUBERT
ALDRIDGE, BETTE CURRAN
ALLEN, MILDRED LORRAINE
ANDERSON, PRUETT
ANDERSON, WILLIAM J. "BILL"
ANTIMI, LOUIS P. "TONY"
BAKER, BARBARA
BALDWIN, CAROL ANITA
BALDWIN, JAY
BOYD, ROBERT G. "BOB"
BROWN, BOBBY GENE
BROWN, MINNIE EVELYN
BRUNSTROM, (WHITESIDES), ANN
BUCKNER, DON
BURNETT, DORIS R.
BURNETT, EUGENE J. "GENE"
CANOLE, VIOLET
CLUTTS, RUSSELL
COMBS, GERTIE
COOK, CLIFFORD GENE
CRENSHAW, ADDIE KARLEEN
DAILEY, MARTHA SUE

Date
Inducted

1975
1977
1981
1975
1983
1975
2004
1998
2002
1991
1993
1981
1977
1995
1975
1976
2009
2001
1989
1975
1975
2002



DANLEY, CARL S. "SHORTY"
DECKER, JEWELL DEAN

DONALDSON, WILLIAM E. "BILL"

EASLEY, AMY T.

EASLEY, RAY

EBERT, ED

EWING, T. A. BILL
FICKLIN, JW

FISHER, GLENN RAY
FOLSOM, JOHN F.
GARRETT, LEO

GRAMM, EMIL
HAMMOND, FLOYD
HAMMOND, VIRGINIA LEE
HATTON, AB
HENDREN, LEE F.
HERMAN, HARRY A.
HODGES, DENNY
HOLMAN, (ROBERTS)LORENA
HUGHES, VIOLA J. "VI"
JONES, CHARLOTTE H.
JONES, EMORY

JONES, MARY RUTH

1975
1976
1992
2000
1977
1976
1975
1975
1993
1976
1993
1988
1975
1975
1977
1975
1980
1999
1975
2007
1992
1995
2003



KAESTNER, EDNA

KINNEY, LOUIS "JUNIOR"
LEECH, MABEL FERN
LEUTUNG, MERRILL
MIHLFIELD, JOHN ADAM
MYERS, CHARLES A.

NANSON, JAMES

NICHOLS, HUBERT

ODOR, CARLYLE KURTZ
PLASTER MERLE

RAPP, TOM
RICHARDSON, ARTHUR L. "JACK"
RIECHMANN, CLARENCE F.
ROMANO, NICHOLAS JAMES "NICK"
SAPPINGTON, JR. WILLIAM ROY
SCHEURER, JOHNJ.

SHIRKEY, SAMUEL BRYAN
SMITH, HOWARD WELDON
SORIN, LUCY

STANFIELD, HOMER

STIDHAM, HUBERT EUGENE
STONE, LOUISE ANNA

SUTTON, ROYAL F.

1993
1997
1992
2003
1999
2001
1978
1975
1975
1992
1975
1979
1976
1976
1976
1975
1975
1975
1977
1975
1975
1980
1975



TANNER, RAYMOND WILLIAM
THOMA EDIE
VARVEL, ROY EARL
WASSON, LARRY

WATERS, HERNRY J. "HANK"
WICKELL, LOUIS

WILEY, ROBERT G. "BOB'
WINDSOR, CLEO E.
WINDSOR, PAUL

WOLFF, GAILA LYNN
WRIGHT, ROY

1989
2006
1978
2007
1986
1992
1975
1998
1992
2009
1975



